
①　特別徴収

件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

15151515 1,796,419 11,725,807,700 1,799,448 11,739,659,060 3,029 13,851,360

16161616 1,856,100 12,114,081,190 1,859,654 12,129,272,930 3,554 15,191,740

17171717 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

18181818 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

19191919 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

20202020 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

千種千種千種千種 165,237 1,585,058,760 165,558 1,587,325,530 321 2,266,770

東東東東 74,390 702,244,410 74,569 703,457,650 179 1,213,240

北北北北 196,705 1,781,194,710 197,130 1,783,742,230 425 2,547,520

西西西西 158,427 1,469,430,250 158,749 1,471,680,970 322 2,250,720

中村中村中村中村 162,085 1,464,261,360 162,516 1,467,074,650 431 2,813,290

中中中中 68,412 669,716,750 69,193 675,043,010 781 5,326,260

昭和昭和昭和昭和 113,745 1,104,988,640 113,887 1,106,083,150 142 1,094,510

瑞穂瑞穂瑞穂瑞穂 125,907 1,204,730,750 126,159 1,206,687,400 252 1,956,650

熱田熱田熱田熱田 76,813 711,120,150 76,960 712,047,610 147 927,460

中川中川中川中川 221,201 2,029,175,510 221,696 2,032,606,860 495 3,431,350

港港港港 152,881 1,382,632,510 153,243 1,385,039,080 362 2,406,570

南南南南 171,850 1,569,750,140 172,158 1,571,873,580 308 2,123,440

守山守山守山守山 160,326 1,499,469,260 160,736 1,502,076,680 410 2,607,420

緑緑緑緑 203,931 1,985,958,680 204,390 1,989,152,700 459 3,194,020

名東名東名東名東 130,650 1,287,203,750 130,903 1,289,082,670 253 1,878,920

天白天白天白天白 133,108 1,288,131,290 133,380 1,290,036,960 272 1,905,670
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区分区分区分区分

調定調定調定調定
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収入済収入済収入済収入済
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(平成２０年度）

件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額 件数件数件数件数 金額金額金額金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

1,796,419 11,725,807,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,856,100 12,114,081,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

165,237 1,585,058,760 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

74,390 702,244,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

196,705 1,781,194,710 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

158,427 1,469,430,250 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

162,085 1,464,261,360 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

68,412 669,716,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

113,745 1,104,988,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

125,907 1,204,730,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

76,813 711,120,150 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

221,201 2,029,175,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

152,881 1,382,632,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

171,850 1,569,750,140 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

160,326 1,499,469,260 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

203,931 1,985,958,680 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

130,650 1,287,203,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

133,108 1,288,131,290 0 0 0 0 100% 100%
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